
                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                              Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5244  Sabrina Lechnir              9  Holmen                            19:37.7  6:20 
      2    2 5237  Anabella Filips             11  Holmen                            19:51.1  6:24 
      3    3 5250  Sydney Valiska              11  Holmen                            19:57.8  6:26 
      4    4 5247  Bailey Sommerville          10  Holmen                            20:29.3  6:36 
      5    5 5249  Molly Twitchell             12  Holmen                            20:33.4  6:37 
      6    6 5356  Vanessa Gavilan             12  Sparta                            20:39.4  6:39 
      7    7 5254  Jocelyn Williams             9  Holmen                            20:49.4  6:43 
      8    8 5215  Naomi Koch                  12  Aquinas                           20:54.8  6:44 
      9    9 5338  Alli Thomas                 12  Onalaska                          20:57.3  6:45 
     10   10 5216  Alexa Myre                   9  Aquinas                           21:08.6  6:49 
     11   11 5325  Mikayla Carkhuff            12  Onalaska                          21:26.8  6:55 
     12   12 5251  Sheryl Wang                 11  Holmen                            21:45.2  7:01 
     13   13 5377  Josie Bailey                11  Tomah                             21:55.9  7:04 
     14   14 5274  Brianna Grilley             10  La Crosse Central                 22:07.3  7:08 
     15   15 5275  Makenna Klingelhofer        10  La Crosse Central                 22:22.6  7:13 
     16   16 5381  Aisha Hughart Topygal       12  Tomah                             22:28.6  7:15 
     17   17 5363  Madeline Ziegler             9  Sparta                            22:33.6  7:16 
     18   18 5320  Keagan Anderson             11  Onalaska                          22:41.4  7:19 
     19   19 5360  Leah Modjeski               10  Sparta                            22:43.1  7:19 
     20   20 5279  Emilia Veum                 12  La Crosse Central                 22:44.8  7:20 
     21   21 5213  Bethany Hale                 9  Aquinas                           22:45.6  7:20 
     22   22 5280  Taryn Winga                 12  La Crosse Central                 22:48.8  7:21 
     23   23 5337  Alara Running               10  Onalaska                          22:52.3  7:22 
     24   24 5353  Chloe Allen                 11  Sparta                            22:54.6  7:23 
     25   25 5361  Aaliyah Pastick              9  Sparta                            22:57.6  7:24 
     26   26 5335  Alli Neilson                12  Onalaska                          23:00.6  7:25 
     27   27 5357  Abby Gilbertson              9  Sparta                            23:20.4  7:31 
     28   28 5302  Evelyn Mueller               9  La Crosse Logan                   23:27.0  7:33 
     29   29 5329  Eva Dryer                   10  Onalaska                          23:32.0  7:35 
     30   30 5222  Bella Timm                  12  Aquinas                           23:47.2  7:40 
     31   31 5212  Sara Gyllander              12  Aquinas                           23:53.7  7:42 
     32   32 5217  Alexa Neumeister            12  Aquinas                           23:54.3  7:42 
     33   33 5220  Maria Schwinn               12  Aquinas                           23:54.8  7:42 
     34   34 5362  Serena Swanson              11  Sparta                            23:56.4  7:43 
     35   35 5332  Addison Hoff                10  Onalaska                          24:13.5  7:48 
     36   36 5306  Savannah Vaughn             12  La Crosse Logan                   24:19.1  7:50 
     37   37 5383  Alyssa Marth                10  Tomah                             24:28.3  7:53 
     38   38 5380  Avery Hagen                 11  Tomah                             24:33.5  7:55 
     39   39 5277  Ella Madsen                 10  La Crosse Central                 24:34.0  7:55 
     40   40 5276  Margarete Mach               9  La Crosse Central                 24:43.8  7:58 
     41   41 5378  Lydia Boettcher             11  Tomah                             24:45.9  7:59 
     42   42 5382  Lily Joyce                  11  Tomah                             24:55.7  8:02 
     43   43 5281  Chloe Wynn                   9  La Crosse Central                 25:16.5  8:09 
     44   44 5299  Eden Devine                 10  La Crosse Logan                   25:20.6  8:10 
     45   45 5304  Tabitha Sward               10  La Crosse Logan                   25:22.0  8:10 
     46   46 5303  Rosa Myers                  11  La Crosse Logan                   25:23.8  8:11 
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 44°F
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       1.    15  Holmen                                     (20:05.9  100:29.3 0:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sabrina Lechnir            9 19:37.7
       2      2  Anabella Filips           11 19:51.1
       3      3  Sydney Valiska            11 19:57.8
       4      4  Bailey Sommerville        10 20:29.3
       5      5  Molly Twitchell           12 20:33.4
       6   (  7) Jocelyn Williams           9 20:49.4
       7   ( 12) Sheryl Wang               11 21:45.2

       2.    87  Onalaska                                   (22:11.7  110:58.4 2:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Alli Thomas               12 20:57.3
       2     11  Mikayla Carkhuff          12 21:26.8
       3     18  Keagan Anderson           11 22:41.4
       4     23  Alara Running             10 22:52.3
       5     26  Alli Neilson              12 23:00.6
       6   ( 29) Eva Dryer                 10 23:32.0
       7   ( 35) Addison Hoff              10 24:13.5

       3.    91  Sparta                                     (22:21.7  111:48.3 2:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Vanessa Gavilan           12 20:39.4
       2     17  Madeline Ziegler           9 22:33.6
       3     19  Leah Modjeski             10 22:43.1
       4     24  Chloe Allen               11 22:54.6
       5     25  Aaliyah Pastick            9 22:57.6
       6   ( 27) Abby Gilbertson            9 23:20.4
       7   ( 34) Serena Swanson            11 23:56.4

       4.   100  Aquinas                                    (22:30.0  112:29.9 2:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Naomi Koch                12 20:54.8
       2     10  Alexa Myre                 9 21:08.6
       3     21  Bethany Hale               9 22:45.6
       4     30  Bella Timm                12 23:47.2
       5     31  Sara Gyllander            12 23:53.7
       6   ( 32) Alexa Neumeister          12 23:54.3
       7   ( 33) Maria Schwinn             12 23:54.8

       5.   110  La Crosse Central                          (22:55.5  114:37.5 2:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Brianna Grilley           10 22:07.3
       2     15  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 22:22.6
       3     20  Emilia Veum               12 22:44.8
       4     22  Taryn Winga               12 22:48.8
       5     39  Ella Madsen               10 24:34.0
       6   ( 40) Margarete Mach             9 24:43.8
       7   ( 43) Chloe Wynn                 9 25:16.5

       6.   145  Tomah                                      (23:38.5  118:12.2 2:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Josie Bailey              11 21:55.9
       2     16  Aisha Hughart Topygal     12 22:28.6
       3     37  Alyssa Marth              10 24:28.3
       4     38  Avery Hagen               11 24:33.5
       5     41  Lydia Boettcher           11 24:45.9
       6   ( 42) Lily Joyce                11 24:55.7
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       7.   199  La Crosse Logan                            (24:46.5  123:52.5 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Evelyn Mueller             9 23:27.0
       2     36  Savannah Vaughn           12 24:19.1
       3     44  Eden Devine               10 25:20.6
       4     45  Tabitha Sward             10 25:22.0
       5     46  Rosa Myers                11 25:23.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5330  Isabella Gutierrez          10  Onalaska                          21:38.6  6:58 
      2    2 5241  Aubree Herrmann              9  Holmen                            22:00.6  7:06 
      3    3 5246  Audra Newman                11  Holmen                            22:30.3  7:15 
      4    4 5252  Naomi Wedan                  9  Holmen                            22:34.7  7:17 
      5    5 5234  Taylor Bembnister           12  Holmen                            22:40.3  7:18 
      6    6 5248  Abby Stoczynski             10  Holmen                            22:47.9  7:21 
      7    7 5253  Ava Werner                  11  Holmen                            23:00.9  7:25 
      8    8 5243  Hennessy LaMere             11  Holmen                            23:11.9  7:28 
      9      5239  Gabrielle Gunderson         11  Holmen                            23:55.5  7:43 
     10    9 5210  Rachel Gagermeier           10  Aquinas                           23:58.7  7:44 
     11   10 5323  Maria Banados-Aranda        10  Onalaska                          24:15.2  7:49 
     12   11 5334  Aynur Lopez-Serrano         11  Onalaska                          24:22.3  7:51 
     13      5242  Izzy Korthuis                9  Holmen                            24:29.4  7:53 
     14   12 5223  Leah Waller                  9  Aquinas                           24:47.9  7:59 
     15      5245  Ella McVietty               10  Holmen                            25:05.5  8:05 
     16   13 5331  Lydia Hartman               10  Onalaska                          25:22.8  8:11 
     17      5296  Amelia Adams                11  La Crosse Logan                   25:25.5  8:12 
     18      5238  Sophia Goyette              12  Holmen                            25:29.7  8:13 
     19      5233  Taylor Baker                11  Holmen                            25:30.0  8:13 
     20      5359  Jade Intihar                11  Sparta                            25:31.4  8:13 
     21   14 5224  Estella Weisse              12  Aquinas                           25:37.7  8:15 
     22   15 5218  Sophia Paulson               9  Aquinas                           25:40.3  8:16 
     23   16 5322  Ava Ballmer                 10  Onalaska                          26:07.5  8:25 
     24   17 5211  Gretta Gyllander            12  Aquinas                           26:16.9  8:28 
     25   18 5328  Amelia Doud                 11  Onalaska                          26:30.8  8:33 
     26      5278  Greta Timm                   9  La Crosse Central                 26:50.7  8:39 
     27      5355  Logan Eilers                10  Sparta                            26:58.8  8:42 
     28      5236  Jozie Collins               10  Holmen                            27:08.0  8:44 
     29      5240  Morgan Haas                  9  Holmen                            27:08.0  8:44 
     30   19 5333  Lilliam Kast                12  Onalaska                          27:25.3  8:50 
     31      5326  Sara Marchi                 12  Onalaska                          27:46.3  8:57 
     32      5297  Ella Barth                  10  La Crosse Logan                   28:19.2  9:07 
     33   20 5214  Emily Kamrowski              9  Aquinas                           28:33.0  9:12 
     34      5358  Madysen Henry               10  Sparta                            29:00.9  9:21 
     35   21 5221  Violet Thrush                9  Aquinas                           29:03.5  9:22 
     36      5209  Holly Blakeley              12  Aquinas                           29:06.7  9:23 
     37      5336  Abby Rudrud                 12  Onalaska                          30:01.2  9:40 
     38      5298  Bella Brown                 12  La Crosse Logan                   30:03.3  9:41 
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       1.    20  Holmen                                     (22:30.8  112:33.8 0:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Aubree Herrmann            9 22:00.6
       2      3  Audra Newman              11 22:30.3
       3      4  Naomi Wedan                9 22:34.7
       4      5  Taylor Bembnister         12 22:40.3
       5      6  Abby Stoczynski           10 22:47.9
       6   (  7) Ava Werner                11 23:00.9
       7   (  8) Hennessy LaMere           11 23:11.9

       2.    51  Onalaska                                   (24:21.3  121:46.4 4:28.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Gutierrez        10 21:38.6
       2     10  Maria Banados-Aranda      10 24:15.2
       3     11  Aynur Lopez-Serrano       11 24:22.3
       4     13  Lydia Hartman             10 25:22.8
       5     16  Ava Ballmer               10 26:07.5
       6   ( 18) Amelia Doud               11 26:30.8
       7   ( 19) Lilliam Kast              12 27:25.3

       3.    67  Aquinas                                    (25:16.3  126:21.5 2:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Rachel Gagermeier         10 23:58.7
       2     12  Leah Waller                9 24:47.9
       3     14  Estella Weisse            12 25:37.7
       4     15  Sophia Paulson             9 25:40.3
       5     17  Gretta Gyllander          12 26:16.9
       6   ( 20) Emily Kamrowski            9 28:33.0
       7   ( 21) Violet Thrush              9 29:03.5


